
LOT 24 LAKE VALLEY IN WOODBOROUG

986-2718, WD 1010-232, WD 1168-6

WALKER JOHN CARROLL JR/WALKER VELINDA KAY
371 NW LAKE VALLEY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-3S-16-02269-124

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22316.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/17/2023 KS 1.46 35,000 0 0 35,000
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2

350,254
7,248
35,000

392,502
8,317

384,185
HX HB 50,722

333,463
392,502

0

398,121

1462/1933 3/25/2022 WD Q I 01 435,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRIS MARC J

WALKER JOHN CARROLL

1358/1412 4/12/2018 WD Q I 01 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES RICHARD COCHRAN

MARC J & TERRI A HA
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21664 SFR 723 03/29/2004

2023HX Base Yr

371 NW LAKE VALLEY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 40
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,245 128.8402 144.30 468,254 2004 2004 0 0 0 25.20 74.80

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2624

BAS 2,264 100 2,264 244,368

FGR 625 55 344 37,130

FOP 291 30 87 9,390

FSP 296 40 118 12,736

FUS 360 100 360 38,857

UOP 360 20 72 7,772

4,196 3,245 350,254

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W9 S22 W25 S31 E15 S2 E35 N2 E14 N3 E1 N7 W1
N21 W27 U3L3 N19 $
FGR=[ORIG=-9,0] N3 W25 S25 E25 N22 $
UOP=[ORIG=30,12] N12 W30 S12 E30 $
FUS=[ORIG=51,24] E30 N12 W30 S12 $
FSP=[ORIG=30,22] N10 W30 S7 D3R3 E27 $
FOP=[ORIG=-19,55] S8 E12 S1 E11 N1 E12 N8 W35 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E20 W20 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,624.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 5,248

7,248

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


